hely

© 00 N oo o b~ wWw N PP

N NN R R R R R R R R R R
N B O © © N O O »h W N B O

VETERAN FERFI KIEMELESI

név

Tokés Levente
Barath Kornél
Fazekas Nandor
Frank Béla
Marfoldi Istvan
Kopasz Tibor
Ambrus Géza
Bolyhos Ferenc
Szombathy Tibor
Téth Janos
Gonczol Péter
Simon Miklés
Berghoffer Laszl6
Fekecs Laszlo
Csucs Janos
Kovacs Zoltan
Czebe Gyula
Kara Tibor
Dénes Pal
Koppany Gyorgy
Turéczy Andras

Brieger Sandor

RANGSOR 60-64 EV

1954 - 1958
vers.eng. szill. év
9151 1958
10846 1954
10850 1956
17031 1955
8131 1958
8360 1954
9047 1957
9664 1954
11852 1954
17060 1957
9392 1957
16507 1955
13839 1955
9893 1956
10542 1955
18026 1958
10327 1956
9834 1956
16136 1956
9472 1958
13988 1958
19145 1954

MOATSZ. 2018.10.06

egyestlet

Héviz Sportkor

Godollsi EAC.
Gyenesdiasi ASE

Eintracht Bielstein

Vardai ASE

Polgardi Varosi SE
Dunaujvarosi Egyetem Diak SE
Jaszkun Volan SC
Nyiregyhaza
HajduszoboszIléi AK
Magyar Villamosm{vek SE
Széchenyi Istvan Egyetem SE
Bajai Asztalitenisz SE
Honvéd Szondi Gyérgy SE
Szentesi Kinizsi SZITE
Veteran

Békési Torna Egylet
Esztergomi ASE

Belvarosi Asztalitenisz SE
Pénzlgydr SE.

Eleki Asztalitenisz SE

veteran

PONT

256
224
176
172
162
138
112
88
48
24
24
22
20
20
18
12
12
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